
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 99570488

Data publicarii	02.07.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.672,87 RON - 5.672,87 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE FE07295 3,17 RON/BUC X 10 BUC = 31,70 RON 4721706360 630,15 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 1260,30 RON K020023X50 3978,02 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 3978.02 RON E161H01D28 29,90 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 149,50 RON E500KP01D36 50,67 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 253,35 RON TOTAL = 5672,87 RON
